Fixtures for MET Tom Fuller Cup

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time | Statu
Gravesend 4 4-0 Lewisham 6 Tue 29th Oct 2019 19:45 |LV
Beckenham & Bromley 4 2% - 1Y% Charlton 2 Thu 31st Oct 2019 19:30 (LV
Sidcup 4 1-3 Beckenham & Bromley 4 Wed 6th Nov 2019 1945 |LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 6 2% - 1% Petts Wood & Orpington 7 Fri 8th Nov 2019 19:45 |LV
Charlton 2 3-1 Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Mon 11th Nov 2019 19:30 |LV
Charlton 2 3-1 Sidcup 4 Mon 18th Nov 2019 19:30 (LV
Lewisham 6 Ys- 32 Petts Wood & Orpington 7 Wed 20th Nov 2019 19:45 |LV
Sidcup 4 1% - 2% Gravesend 4 Wed 27th Nov 2019 19:45 |LV
Beckenham & Bromley 4 2% - 1Y% Lewisham 6 Thu 5th Dec 2019 19:30 (LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 6 2-2 Sidcup 4 Fri 17th Jan 2020 1945 |LV
Charlton 2 3%- Y% Gravesend 4 Mon 27th Jan 2020 19:30 |LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 6 1-3 Lewisham 6 Fri 7th Feb 2020 19:45 |LV
Beckenham & Bromley 4 2-2 Petts Wood & Orpington 6 Thu 13th Feb 2020 19:30 (LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 7 2-1% Charlton 2 Fri 14th Feb 2020 19:45 |LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 7 2-2 Gravesend 4 Fri 21st Feb 2020 19:45 |LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 6 3%- Y% Gravesend 4 Fri 28th Feb 2020 19:45 |LV
Petts Wood & Orpington 7 2-2 Beckenham & Bromley 4 Fri 6th Mar 2020 19:45 |LV
Gravesend 4 3-1 Beckenham & Bromley 4 Tue 10th Mar 2020 19:45 (LV
Lewisham 6 3-1 Sidcup 4 Wed 11th Mar 2020 19:45 (LU
Lewisham 6 0-0 Charlton 2 Wed 25th Mar 2020 19:45 |LU
Sidcup 4 0-0 Petts Wood & Orpington 7 Wed 25th Mar 2020 19:45 (LU
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